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Bib
432
372
923
595
624
813
728
506
66
437
35
648
834
910
473
489
407
78
668
449
836
707
770
32
792
404
191
901
578
927

First Name

Adrian
Palmira
Amy

‘hristian-Olivie

Hawnwan
Wwill
lan
Jeffrey
Lydia
Matt
Katherine
Andrew
Hall
Caleb
Taelor
Melissa
Timothy
Jack
Chris
Chris
Jeffrey
Ashleigh
Blake
Logan
Ashley
Stephen
Matt
Mike
Rachel
Katarzyna

Last Name
Cameron
Alvarez
Fuhrmann
Julien
Moy
Lehmann
Moffatt
Vangura
Myers
Naquin
Tobin
Menard
Murdoch
Wilson
Bohnsack
Ludwig
Decker
Smale
Anderson
Horton
Silverstein
Moe
Gill
Everett
Sandborn
Godbee
Weirich
Haroldsen
Scheller
Ludwig-Siri

Gender

<
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Age
39
38
37
30
38
37
38
33
35
36
39
30
37
32
30
39
39
35
33
34
32
37
38
31
35
30
32
34
36
33

City
Bee Cave
Boulder
New Holstein
Rigaud
St Louis
Fort Benning
Ancaster
Greensburg
Singapore
Baton Rouge
Arlington
enomonee Fal
Calgary
Somerset
Germantown
Kailua
Helotes
Harrogate
Waterford
Edmond
orth Hollywoa
Sedro Woolley
Northport
Fishers
Okemos
“redericksburg
Westfield
Spanish Fork
Kirkland
Chapel Hill

State
TX
co
Wi
Qc
MO
GA
ON
PA

LA
VA
Wi
AB
KY
Wi
HI
>
YOR
Ml
OK
CA
WA
AL

Ml
VA

uT
WA
NC

Country
us
us
us
CA
us
us
CA
us
SG
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
GB
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Clock
8:48:47
8:48:52
9:32:11

10:04:08
10:08:26
10:30:31
10:38:20
10:42:29
11:01:10
11:02:21
11:07:19
11:09:36
11:09:47
11:09:56
11:10:57
11:11:38
11:11:46
11:12:09
11:13:05
11:17:23
11:22:41
11:23:45
11:27:00
11:29:05
11:37:48
11:41:30
11:47:20
11:48:11
11:48:47
11:52:50

Distance in Miles
142.181
140.991
140.92
140.815
140.938

140.6
140.687
140.704

140.99
141.224
140.8
140.81
143.787
143.641
140.751
141.03
144.64
140.815
140.98
140.78
140.61
142.037
140.6
141.21
141.48
140.832
141.294

140.6

140.793
143.24



Place
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
525
347
919
275
393
898
358
322
913
867
470
353
336
645
192
15
904
808
950
827
520
329
900
976
331
230
767
891
638
977

First Name
Carolyn
Nemanja
Sarah
Ashley
Jenn
James
Brandon
Stephen
Sarah
Andreas
Matthew
Trisha
Sarah
Oliver
Teresa
Lynn
Burhan Adli
Joshua
Alicia
Leah
Harley
Carlos
Nathaniel
Jennifer
Ryan
Nate
Michael
Emily
Brad
Nickolas

Last Name

Spence
Milesic
Pasquale
Brinker
Splinter
Betz
Sanford
Swerline
Voigtman
Peter
Dickman
Neuman

Lau-Braunhut

Partridge
Weirich
Mattix
Yusoff
Mickelson
Burrill
Buff
Nunan
Vazquez
Hamm
Turchin
Nesbitt
Hofmann
McCoy
O'Connor
Clemens
Kirincic

Gender

-n

LTI I I 1 <L

Age
35
33
33
35
38
35
33
39
33
39
36
37
32
35
34
39
32
38
37
31
31
35
37
39
37
37
33
39
39
35

City
Calgary
Glendale
Chicago
Baltimore
Chicago
Rahway
Burlington
Ocean City
Fortville
El Paso
Seattle
Destin
San Francisco
Oceanside
Westfield
Apo
Kajang
Jackson
Neenah
Thornton
olorado Spring
Helotes
Rahway
Helena
Ellensburg
Apo
Xenia
Jld Greenwich
Tempe
Babylon

State
AB
AZ

IL
MD
IL
NJ
CcT
NJ
IN
X
WA
FL
CA
CA
IN
AP

WYy
Wi
co
co
X
NJ
MT

WA
AP
OH
CcT
AZ
NY

Country
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
MY
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Clock
11:58:12
11:58:45
12:00:52
12:01:50
12:02:18
12:10:26
12:13:01
12:15:05
12:18:28
12:22:52
12:27:56
12:29:00
12:29:51
12:33:26
12:37:47
12:37:51
12:39:04
12:40:38
12:43:12
12:47:04
12:55:18
13:07:09
13:18:18
13:22:33
13:28:21
13:29:07
13:30:21
13:30:47
13:31:00
13:32:03

Distance in Miles
141.183
140.715

140.6
141.265
142.5
142.027
140.831
143.065
140.6
141.749
142.136
140.615
140.823
141.378
140.694
140.683
140.871
143.74
140.7
141.516
141.222
140.6
144.03
141.761
140.814
157.059
141.491
141.301
142.277
141.071



Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Bib
651
790
877
436
288
778
888
883
173
463
580
608
777
301
203
342
775
620
243
691
307
902
815
729
370
756
240
738
426
817

First Name Last Name
Dhon Gumban
Simone Nadeau
Francois Fung
Jesse Naquin
Catherine Ahn
Eric Young
Angela Thomas
Kimberly Pingel
Jared Sharman
Robert Lamott
Kevin Hart
Jason Earp
Krista Hoiland
Christopher Prince
James Cao
Amanda Neiley
Al Lemon
Victor Polyakov
Elizabeth Nguyen
William Tidwell
Lucas Scott
Christopher Navin
James Zeng
Sydney Miyatake
Kevin Coleman
Emily Brown
Amanda Whitaker
Calsee Hendrickson
Jolene Davis

Kristen Chang

Gender

M

T T T 1IN nmnnnS

Age

39
34
31
39
39
31
39
38
31
38
37
31
33
39
34
39
37
32
38
35
38
39
39
37
38
38
38
37
34
33

City
Regina
aratoga Spring
Dubai
Baton Rouge
Los Angeles
Boulder
Sun Prairie
Dubuque
Omaha
BEAVERCREEK
Coral Springs
Sylvania
Boulder
Athens
Chicago
Kincardine
Jersey City
West Chester
Torrance
Smyrna
Fort Wayne
Chicago
Saint Louis
Los Angeles
Houston
Carlsbad
New Albany
Seattle
Norman
Blacksburg

State

SK
NY

LA
CA
co
Wi
1A
NE
OH
FL
OH
co

Country

CA
us
AE
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Clock
13:34:40
13:36:07
13:39:46
13:40:32
13:41:00
13:47:49
13:48:45
13:50:52
13:51:08
13:54:46
13:57:00
13:57:54
13:58:48
14:09:20
14:14:33
14:17:00
14:18:29
14:23:02
14:25:29
14:26:15
14:27:05
14:35:16
14:36:49
14:44:11
14:52:58
14:54:14
15:04:04
15:04:09
15:05:11
15:08:38

Distance in Miles

147.483
141.541
142.131
141.094
142.73
142.924
140.6
142.126
140.601
142.794
141.91
140.601
141.049
141.118
145.34
141.3
140.9
140.6
149.389
140.897
141.38
200.88
141.334
142.835
140.82
145.111
140.633
142.173
141.135
166.813



Place
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Bib
546
392
772
828
572
719
255
366
308
421

739
18
650
847
603
476
573
460
664
975
256
540
876
981
282
360
398
83
840

First Name

MAIKO
Adam
Justin
Joel
Andrew
Hilda
Amanda
Julie
Sarah
Jason
Kate
Jill
Peter
Shane
Julianne
Latonya
William
Brianna
Lydia
Kathy
Jessica
Robin
Jayden
Sarah
Sarah
Treva
Allie
Thomas
Maria
Ben

Last Name

OKITA
Colombo
Backlund

Lujan

George

Ysusi

Moss

Olson

Woroszylo

Juatco

Ligler

Smith
Moughan
Bonneau

Hunter
Montford

Guntert
Wright
Snyder
Beasley

Magro
Donovan
Chapman

Britton

Bird

Morris
VanHyfte

Harris

Smith

McCray

Gender
F

M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
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Age
37
34
38
35
34
31
36
37
35
38
38
38
39
32
34
38
36
35
34
36
37
35
35
35
32
30
30
31
31
32

City State
Nerima-ku 13
Saint Louis MO
Escondido CA

El Paso TX
Sammamish WA
Spring TX
Rome GA
Hastings MN
Round Rock TX
Pasadena CA
Boulder co
Kissimmee FL
Apo AP
Calgary AB
Ithaca NY
Wake Forest NC
Fort Worth TX
Raleigh NC
Boulder co
Fuquay Varina NC
Lutz FL
Portland OR
Tyler TX
Kolbuszowa
Long Beach CA
issfieldBassfie MS
Fallon NV
orth Vancouve BC
Philadelphia PA
Houston TX

Country
JP
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
CA
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
PL
us
us
us
CA
us
us

Clock
15:09:51
15:26:43
15:36:29
15:39:54
15:42:24
15:43:55
15:55:54
16:02:17
16:16:17
16:24:40
16:28:59
16:38:12
16:56:02
16:57:12
17:03:05
17:05:03
17:05:36
18:16:08
18:20:23
18:29:36
19:13:34
19:24:02
21:30:48
23:43:00
30.47.35

9:08:32
5:03:03
5:15:59
1:12:06
11:26:01

Distance in Miles
141.198
141.885
140.64
163.212

140.8
141.188
141.31
140.6
140.62
142.907
144.137
140.779
141.078
143.565
142.08
141.531
140.627
140.864
141.175
142.114
143.7
142.932
141.542
141.797
357.397
84.353
53.083
29.975
2.131
131.75



Place
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Bib
218
514
584
271
628
531

639
317
513
758
956
951
868
33

983

19
970

First Name
Trisha
Kolomana
Aric
Kelly
Amanda
Stephanie
Kelly
Pam
Stephanie
Brandon
Chris
Erin
Lindsey
Curtis
Natalie
Scott J.
T)
Scott
Jeanie
Alina

Last Name
Buck
Jacinto
Acorda
O'Mara
Flowers
Henckel
O'Mara
Hodder
Melkonian
Jacinto
Foster
Christ
Meyer
Cameron
Ghilain
Olmsted
Erny
Olmsted
Moughan
Cisneros

Gender
F

T < << <" mn< <A77

Age
32
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39

City
Denver
Lihue
Lihuelihue
Boulder
Apex
Bothell
Boulder
Ewa Beach
Albuquerque
Lihue
San Pedro
Seattle
Monticello
aratoga Spring
Sacramento
Centennial
Denver
Centennial
Apo
Miami

State
co
HI
HI
co
NC
WA
co
HI
NM
HI
CA
WA

uT
CA
co
co
co
AP
FL

Country
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Clock
11:59:00
6:36:12
3:55:27
6:38:23
7:28:55
6:05:16
1:53:18
1:29:05
0:30:00
1:10:44
2:17:14
13:40:18
12:47:00
11:16:38
6:13:10
1:19:02
1:06:59
0:40:41
12:26:59
8:29:39

Distance in Miles
80.143
113.01

26.2
113.023
112.1
94.472
34912
24.9
34
2.4
26.281
132.11
125.1
122.57
63.107
2.486
2.409
1.181
81.448
26.2



